11. Main-Post Mainfrankentriathlon 2019

Sprintdistanz - Staffeln - 03.08.2019 - Kitzingen
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1 MTP Tri-Team Frankenalb Hersbruck
1 Laufozyten

2 Team Versaeger

8 K.O.ntroller

1 Rosak-Racing

2 Team Taler

3 SSI Schafer 3

4 Tick Trick und Track
5 The black sheeps

6 Lauf3 Rothenburg

7 Die Wampen

8 Kaminschnecken
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Cindy Regner
Steffen Lemser
Elvis Martens
Rachid Essaoudi
Stefanie Herzog
Christian Schmid
Sabine Hopmann-Lopez
Nadine Scharak
Frank Seeger
Erwin Binder
André Ziihlke

Thorsten Klotz

00:11:56
00:12:54
00:13:27
00:13:09
00:08:50
00:13:26
00:11:34
00:14:00
00:09:05
00:13:46
00:13:22

00:10:52

Michaela Heinhold
Aleksander Jonko
Manuel Ache
Markus Heidebroek
Maximilian Rodler
Cornelia Prinz
Katharina Neubert
Tino Birkenmaier
Soren Seeger
Benita Schuppener
Andreas Keller

Judith Lorz

00:35:43
00:39:01
01:04:38
01:31:54
00:35:59
00:35:10
00:44:30
00:38:40
00:38:14
00:47:16
00:48:59

00:38:03

Denise Tumovec

Kai Adelmann
Monsieur X

Elvis Martens

Jan Patrick Gollwitzer
Michael Lindt

Ansgar Derix
Emma-Fabienne Gasser
Svenja Seeger
Thomas Gottler
Nadine Keller

Reinhold Richard

00:19:54
00:26:20
00:22:20
00:33:24
00:17:38
00:26:23
00:19:53
00:24:54
00:32:49
00:19:18
00:25:52

00:43:25

01:07:33
01:18:15
01:40:25
02:18:27
01:02:27
01:14:59
01:15:57
01:17:34
01:20:08
01:20:20
01:28:13

01:32:20
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