

11. Main-Post Mainfrankentriathlon 2019

Sprintdistanz - Staffeln - 03.08.2019 - Kitzingen



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Schwimmer	Zeit1	Radfahrer	Zeit2	Läufer	Zeit3	Zeit
1	MTP Tri-Team Frankenalb Hersbruck	W	Cindy Regner	00:11:56	Michaela Heinhöhl	00:35:43	Denise Tumovec	00:19:54	01:07:33
1	Laufozyten	M	Steffen Lemser	00:12:54	Aleksander Jonko	00:39:01	Kai Adelman	00:26:20	01:18:15
2	Team Versäeiger	M	Elvis Martens	00:13:27	Manuel Ache	01:04:38	Monsieur X	00:22:20	01:40:25
3	K.O.ntröller	M	Rachid Essaoudi	00:13:09	Markus Heidebroek	01:31:54	Elvis Martens	00:33:24	02:18:27
1	Rosak-Racing	G	Stefanie Herzog	00:08:50	Maximilian Rödl	00:35:59	Jan Patrick Gollwitzer	00:17:38	01:02:27
2	Team Taler	G	Christian Schmid	00:13:26	Cornelia Prinz	00:35:10	Michael Lindt	00:26:23	01:14:59
3	SSI Schäfer 3	G	Sabine Hopmann-Lopez	00:11:34	Katharina Neubert	00:44:30	Ansgar Derix	00:19:53	01:15:57
4	Tick Trick und Track	G	Nadine Scharak	00:14:00	Tino Birkenmaier	00:38:40	Emma-Fabienne Gasser	00:24:54	01:17:34
5	The black sheeps	G	Frank Seeger	00:09:05	Sören Seeger	00:38:14	Svenja Seeger	00:32:49	01:20:08
6	Lauf3 Rothenburg	G	Erwin Binder	00:13:46	Benita Schuppener	00:47:16	Thomas Göttler	00:19:18	01:20:20
7	Die Wampen	G	André Zühlke	00:13:22	Andreas Keller	00:48:59	Nadine Keller	00:25:52	01:28:13
8	Kaminschnecken	G	Thorsten Klotz	00:10:52	Judith Lorz	00:38:03	Reinhold Richard	00:43:25	01:32:20